26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 14 - Waste Management Phoenix Open

Rank
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Team

Redstorm

Ten Men
LaLaland

John McKenna
Mayo

The Rizz
Snoopy
Gracery

Billy C

Hilton Mary
Bandits Birdies 1
Hack & Slash
Merchguy2
Golfer 1
Wonder From Down Under
Longhorn
BroomeDawg
Roto

19_KC
Bababooeys
Carol Tichelman
Golfer 2

Bart Tichelman
The Flying M
Wayne Crosby
LA Tichelman
The Cog

Team Tracy
Keenan Charles
Puzzle Queen
BBGGR

Fore Scots
Cman

SHED

VOLS1

Action Jaxson
Bigkrak
Hook'em
hhgallag

Goss Williams
Woodstock
Corona King
Team Lisk
Birdie Bandits 2
urstillout
GoldenBoy Il
Dick Dork

GDN Hopefuls
Left Coast Specialist
Back9Bruin
Tman

Genie
Faversham
Team Reaburn
Merchguyl
Pampas or Little Alley
Crig's Fools

JJ team

Lively Fore
GRB-1
LeftiesRule
Crig's Imported Fools
Tigers Wood

"Ctrl" + "F" to
search

Team Earnings

33,164,832
32,757,866
31,887,691
30,842,606
29,175,765
28,481,609
28,407,632
28,097,131
27,904,616
27,847,439
27,819,257
27,774,183
27,104,261
27,092,118
27,035,052
26,786,332
26,253,404
26,077,420
26,030,971
25,799,950
25,794,001
25,667,026
25,550,861
25,285,175
25,271,864
25,249,327
25,156,084
24,958,318
24,773,357
24,649,748
24,390,632
24,093,597
24,090,458
23,916,202
23,622,949
23,586,562
23,537,433
23,528,105
23,517,921
23,397,031
22,709,734
22,700,526
22,642,096
22,565,040
22,457,641
22,323,377
22,245,574
22,112,944
22,055,525
21,531,593
21,457,628
21,291,483
21,289,934
21,004,839
20,867,778
20,350,066
19,734,056
19,705,333
19,512,535
19,268,605
19,077,282
18,296,756
18,090,857
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Last Event 2 Events Ago
AT&T Pebble Beach Farmers Insurance
Pro-Am Open
1 1
2 3
13 12
9 17
18 18
4 4
5 5
20 15
8 6
3 2
22 29
27 27
19 23
31 32
24 25
6 9
16 14
14 10
17 13
10 7
38 43
7 11
39 55
11 8
12 16
21 22
25 26
28 24
26 21
51 47
15 19
41 41
23 20
56 57
47 42
29 31
49 46
54 53
30 28
55 51
34 40
48 50
58 60
35 33
43 36
37 49
33 30
46 38
36 34
45 37
42 48
32 39
40 35
a4 a4
60 58
53 52
64 64
57 54
50 45
62 61
52 59
59 56
61 63

3 Events Ago
The American
Express
2
1
8
19
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Rank Team Team Earnings Last Event 2 Events Ago
AT&T Pebble Beach Farmers Insurance
Pro-Am Open

64 Big Will Golf S 17,649,485 63 62

3 Events Ago
The American
Express
61



